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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Event  1   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Delaware StaDixon, Donovan _________1

Holy FamilySmith, Joseph _________2

Stony BrookHilario, Seth _________3

UnattachedWilliams, Elijah _________4

Bowie StatePelham, Lorenzo _________5

Delaware StaFelder, Kemond _________6

LafayetteLiedtka, John _________7

Monmouth TraRoberts, Isaac _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
LafayetteSawian, Liam _________1

Queens (N.Y.Adekoya, David _________2

Bowie StateMboup, Fallou _________3

FDUAbe, Tele _________4

American IntLisoma, Joel _________5

Rutgers-CamdDiaz, Hector _________6

FelicianListe, Alberto _________7

Holy FamilySomoye, Raqeeb _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Holy FamilyGaga, Mohammad _________1

FDUOlulande, Rilwan _________2

Holy FamilyRobertson, Ernest _________3

ArcadiaNonez, Redjee _________4

Queens (N.Y.Babalola, Damilola _________5

FordhamPomer, George _________6

WidenerSilverstein, Tristen _________7

Holy FamilyDavenport, Isaiah _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Brockport StMiller, Tyler _________1

FelicianOsae-Kissiedu, Francis _________2

WagnerRodney, Dante _________3

FelicianUrena, Kelvin _________4

FelicianBiskup, Jan _________5

St. Mary's (Haylock, Nick _________6

Stony BrookScarry, Ryan _________7

Staten IslanDowner, Jeremiah _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
FDUSingh, Bikramjit _________1

MansfieldMcDannell, Jonathan _________2

St. Thomas ATroncoso, Jared _________3

St. Mary's (Morales, Aaron _________4

HunterKumi, Solomon _________5

Unattached-HEgudu, Pedro _________6

Staten IslanVazquez, Christopher _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
FordhamAlati, James _________3

Bowie StateLittle, Jr., Aaron _________4

Staten IslanO'Brien, Christopher _________5

Event  2   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
FelicianMoore, Aarysa _________1

Unattached-HSmalls, Minyarn _________2

FDUCoulibaly, Tata _________3

Staten IslanWashington, Adonijah _________4

WagnerChambers, Ruth-Ann _________5

FordhamRitz, Kylie _________6

LafayetteAwono, Angel _________7

Delaware StaTaiwo, Joy _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Essex CCWilliams, Ma-Avian _________1

FDUBlades, Nya _________2

FelicianCarroll, Jada _________3

Delaware StaPassee, Sierra _________4

Delaware StaClement, Dominique _________5

P.R.-CarolinArroyo, Wilnelys _________6

FDUMiles, Saniyah _________7

American IntOfodile, Deborah _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
FordhamHarkins, Ellie _________1

WidenerRobinson, Kayla _________2

WidenerSimmons, Zahara _________3

New Jersey COrange, Raven _________4

P.R.-CarolinRodriguez, Adriana _________5

Essex CCOrusede, Paula _________6

LafayetteNichols, Abbey _________7

St. Thomas AGysin, Nicole _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
LafayetteSteiner, MeryEllen _________1

LafayetteBrose, Kayla _________2

St. Mary's (Rivers, Chay'La _________3

UnattachedFernandez, Junibel _________4

HunterMurray, Taelyn _________5

LafayetteGallo, Julianne _________6

Bowie StateGraham, Zahra _________7

MaristAugusto, Talia _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Unattached-HBuynum, Rashelle _________1

MansfieldBrown, Zalayna _________2

Delaware TCWertheimer, Grace _________3

ArcadiaSchott, Olivia _________4

WagnerKovach, Ariel _________5

HunterRisso, Jamie _________6

Monroe UniveClarke, Aleisha _________7

LafayetteWhite, Brea _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Unattached-HAkinsanya, Temiloluwa _________3

Queens (N.Y.Galloway, Kierstin _________4

Johnson & WaLeahy, Kyla _________5
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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Event  3   Men 60 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  19   Finals
Delaware StaKnox, Evan _________1

Holy FamilyBowen, Javon _________2

Unattached-HRice, Divine _________3

Garden StateGreen, Nigel _________4

UnattachedRattray, Kevaun _________5

MaristMathis, Amari _________6

Bowie StateRoberts, Jamir _________7

Unattached-HMcGinnis, Isaac _________8

Section   2 of  19   Finals
LafayetteLeckie, Kaseme _________1

LafayetteConca, Roman _________2

FDUHayletts, Xavier _________3

Brockport StOttenwalder, Aaron _________4

Essex CCFrench, Raymond _________5

St. Thomas AMaxwell, Leelan _________6

MisericordiaBillings, Richard _________7

Unattached-HCampbell, Rojae _________8

Section   3 of  19   Finals
Ballistic ReTyler-Dowana, Omari _________1

FelicianBritton, Devir _________2

FelicianJones, Devin _________3

Dbest trackThomas, Corey _________4

P.R.-CarolinOcasio, Waldemar _________5

American IntRicketts, Mike _________6

LafayetteWright, Christian _________7

FDUBrown, Omar _________8

Section   4 of  19   Finals
FelicianYepps, Samuel _________1

FordhamProscia, Constentino _________2

WagnerHobbs, Jaden _________3

Garden StateRobbins, Ish _________4

WagnerMason, Jack _________5

FelicianGrant, Christian _________6

Monmouth TraRoberts, Isaac _________7

FDUMcNair Jr., Antoine _________8

Section   5 of  19   Finals
FordhamVolz, Liam _________1

Brockport StGrimshaw, Derek _________2

Garden StateThomas, Samuel _________3

UnattachedOrman, Aaron _________4

Vermont ElitMcMahon, Aiden _________5

P.R.-CarolinLara, Emiliano _________6

Queens (N.Y.Guy, Diara _________7

MisericordiaHunter, Jacob _________8

Section   6 of  19   Finals
UnattachedMckenley, Alton _________1

Brockport StNix, Howard _________2

Rutgers-CamdBayard, Robert _________3

LafayetteRosen, Harrison _________4

Staten IslanBetances, Bradley _________5

Staten IslanWhalen, Samuel _________6

Delaware StaLaws, Aiden _________7

P.R.-CarolinGonzalez, Yandel _________8

Section   7 of  19   Finals
Nova Elite Tpetrie, Sylas _________1

P.R.-CarolinCarmona, Dilan _________2

Holy FamilyVizcaino, Daniel _________3

ArcadiaDaniels, Miles _________4

Essex CCWeekes, Sanjay _________5

Rutgers-NewaMarcellus, Isiah _________6

Speedy worldGado, Habibu _________7

P.R.-CarolinCortijo, Kenneth _________8

Section   8 of  19   Finals
P.R.-CarolinAlicea, Kevin _________1

Holy FamilySample, Theophilus _________2

Speedy worldTasher, Traejon _________3

ElitefeatsMohammad, Mohammad _________4

Staten IslanO'Brien, Christopher _________5

Brockport StDicks, Collin _________6

Brockport StDelany, Judson _________7

Delaware StaFelder, Kemond _________8

Section   9 of  19   Finals
MansfieldSheriff, Ibrahim _________1

LafayetteCook, J.T. _________2

FordhamColeman, Jonah _________3

Holy FamilyBenjamin, Ryder _________4

Queens (N.Y.Gault, Kyle _________5

Kbs Tour TraSokunle, Khalil _________6

Nova Elite TBarrie, Mamadou _________7

Brockport StCurtis, Adam _________8

Section   10 of  19   Finals
FelicianUrena, Kelvin _________1

Stony BrookYe, Michael _________2

American IntO'Neal, Malachi _________3

ArcadiaSavitt, Eli _________4

FelicianVizcarrondo, Damien _________5

WagnerWason, Khalil _________6

Dbest trackHenneghan, Andre _________7

FelicianCarter, Dewayne _________8

Section   11 of  19   Finals
UnattachedMochizuki, Yoshio _________1

American IntWright, ToRae _________2

UnattachedBertini, Massimo _________3

Rutgers-CamdPierce, Walter _________4

Holy FamilyHenneghan, Andre _________5

Next Level AClarke-Wells, Deyshawn _________6

Monroe UniveBennett, Joel _________7

LehmanCruz, Brian _________8
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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Section   12 of  19   Finals...(Event  3   Men 60 Meter Dash)
QueensborougCanty, Jasai _________1

American IntEdokpa, Anthony _________2

LehmanAgyemang, Rismond _________3

HunterElsherbiny, Hamza _________4

Delaware TCKrummenacker, Kurt _________5

ArcadiaStorti, John _________6

St. Mary's (Layne, Mason _________7

ArcadiaAbreu, Jaden _________8

Section   13 of  19   Finals
St. Mary's (Aso, Jaedon _________1

UnattachedAustin, keith _________2

Holy FamilySmith, Joseph _________3

Delaware TCWinston, James _________4

LehmanJauneh, Yusuf _________5

WagnerBrown, Khalid _________6

St. Thomas AAlvarado, Prince _________7

Greater PhilFoulke, Wayne _________8

Section   14 of  19   Finals
New Jersey CMaldonado, Steven _________1

WidenerAbel, Edward _________2

ArcadiaWoo, Darron _________3

QueensborougAritonang, Nicholas _________4

Stony BrookFarinha, Jonathan _________5

New Jersey CBalisage, Kenny _________6

Rutgers-CamdWilson, Benjamin _________7

FelicianBuffaloe, Keyonte _________8

Section   15 of  19   Finals
HunterBall, Jonathon _________1

MansfieldBeals, Michael _________2

QueensborougKonde, Amadou _________3

St. Mary's (Kralec, Zachary _________4

QueensborougWard, Jaylen _________5

LehmanLloveres, Linbel _________6

Delaware TCLevine, Ian _________7

New Jersey CPalmer, Christian _________8

Section   16 of  19   Finals
Bowie StateFaircloth, Dareon _________1

LehmanMiller, Quincy _________2

Brockport StGiannini, Gabe _________3

MansfieldHolmes, Jerry _________4

WagnerMenechino, Matthew _________5

WagnerLawless, Ty _________6

Higher HeighPinckney, Mondeario _________7

Brockport StRoberts, Bryce _________8

Section   17 of  19   Finals
Bowie StateNewsome, Jr., Marlin _________1

Queens (N.Y.Zapata, Ezequiel _________2

Bowie StateOlajide, Seun _________3

Rutgers-NewaProphet, Shareek _________4

Delaware StaDixon, Donovan _________5

Bowie StatePelham, Lorenzo _________6

Bowie StateBoakye, Denzel _________7

Holy FamilyJallah, Ernest _________8

Section   18 of  19   Finals
MansfieldGibson, Ajani _________1

Staten IslanAntwi, Enoch _________2

Rutgers-NewaMuyingo, Zachariah _________3

New Jersey CEl Helou, Anthony _________4

Holy FamilyThomas, Corey _________5

MansfieldAdomako, Pius _________6

Essex CCOmeally, Raziel _________7

MisericordiaHill, Iverson _________8

Section   19 of  19   Finals
Monroe UniveUpsher, Elijah _________1

Monroe UniveMchardy, Micah _________2

Rutgers-NewaSantos, Alejandro _________3

Essex CCRahaman, Abdul _________4

MansfieldQuaker, Marcus _________5

MansfieldRaymond, Cahsid _________6

Essex CCAlexander, Chazz _________7

Event  4   Women 60 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
WagnerFernandez, June _________1

Unattached-HDavis, Iyona _________2

Delaware StaPassee, Sierra _________3

UnattachedHunt, Adaliz _________4

LafayetteMoczerniuk, Ida _________5

WidenerMuzzarelli, Maria _________6

WagnerManneh, Christine _________7

LafayetteWaldron, Maeve _________8

Section   2 of  14   Finals
P.R.-CarolinCedeno, Keileen _________1

Essex CCMartin, Ashia _________2

WidenerKoita, Mariam _________3

Sharpe AthleJohnson, Miyana _________4

WidenerGore, Jayla _________5

Delaware StaWinfield, Mariah _________6

FordhamHope, Jasmine _________7

Essex CCWilliams, Ma-Avian _________8

Section   3 of  14   Finals
MaristSamperi, Alexandra _________1

Holy FamilyBrock, Danalee _________2

American IntMalcolm, Monique _________3

Bowie StateAyukegba, Ashley _________4

FelicianOdoh, Chimeremya _________5

Holy FamilyPerazzola, Katelyn _________6

FordhamFallona, Caroline _________7

Monroe UniveAmbrose, Kettia _________8
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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Section   4 of  14   Finals...(Event  4   Women 60 Meter Dash)
Unattached-HClerisier, Aniya _________1

Staten IslanOgunfowora, Inioluwa _________2

Holy FamilyHall, Mikayla _________3

Delaware StaTaiwo, Joy _________4

Delaware StaVirgil, Sanaa _________5

St. Thomas AJohnson, Yulessa _________6

FordhamChlorou, Ileana _________7

LafayetteWhite, Brea _________8

Section   5 of  14   Finals
LafayetteAwono, Angel _________1

LafayetteJenkins, Lily _________2

P.R.-CarolinRoig, Mariela _________3

QueensborougScribner, Medina _________4

Bowie StateLofton, Ashley _________5

Staten IslanDillon, Precious _________6

St. Mary's (Rivers, Chay'La _________7

FelicianWalcott, Shaquira _________8

Section   6 of  14   Finals
LafayetteGuilfoyle, Cate _________1

St. Thomas AGilbert, Aalianne _________2

FDUNwosu, Juline _________3

WagnerGontowicz, Victoria _________4

P.R.-CarolinRivera, Paola _________5

FDULloyd, Sianna _________6

ArcadiaKowalski, Isabella _________7

MaristNielsen, Makenzy _________8

Section   7 of  14   Finals
MaristDapont, Alyssa _________1

MisericordiaKrevey, Emily _________2

MaristPathriana, Kiana _________3

FordhamCarroll, Riley _________4

Brockport StWoodard, Bayleigh _________5

WagnerSiracusa, Nicolina _________6

American IntThomas, Johnelle _________7

HunterAbrahams, Alyssa _________8

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Next Level AMcDuffie, Maya _________1

MisericordiaIglesias, Gianna _________2

HunterLi, Becky _________3

Stony BrookMensah, Gabriela _________4

FelicianGartland, Sophie _________5

LafayetteChoma, Isabel _________6

St. Thomas ABrown, Diamond _________7

LafayetteConca, Mia _________8

Section   9 of  14   Finals
ArcadiaMarcinkiewicz, Isabella _________1

Johnson & WaPreble, Fallon _________2

QueensborougRatcliff, Chelsea _________3

St. Thomas ADoyle, Ciara _________4

ArcadiaBarnett, Destiny _________5

WidenerKolimaga, Alyssa _________6

Garden StateDe Leao, Manuela _________7

LehmanCorley, Colby _________8

Section   10 of  14   Finals
HunterMurray, Taelyn _________1

QueensborougBlake, Beverely _________2

MaristWang, Nicole _________3

Holy FamilyMorgan, Ghynaia _________4

MisericordiaGrasso, Mary _________5

Johnson & WaMigre, Catherine _________6

ArcadiaAltoft, Addison _________7

HunterHyman, Erin _________8

Section   11 of  14   Finals
Rutgers-NewaTaylor, Leilani _________1

Holy FamilyOna, A'Janae _________2

WagnerHoban, Aileen _________3

Johnson & WaPlante, Madeleine _________4

ArcadiaRobinson, Seanna _________5

Johnson & WaHicks, Sheriyah _________6

MisericordiaCarpenter, Cynthia _________7

New Jersey COlden, Alonah _________8

Section   12 of  14   Finals
MansfieldMcNitt, Alexis _________1

St. Mary's (Thomas, Kayla _________2

LehmanEmanuel-Tyler, Amariah _________3

LehmanGray-Taitt, Cheyenne _________4

Queens (N.Y.Flores, Maria _________5

Queens (N.Y.Wilkinson, Dymond _________6

Holy FamilyMims, Genesys _________7

Delaware StaSmith, Kahlia _________8

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Rutgers-NewaBaker, Love _________1

Rutgers-NewaAdeniji, Barakat _________2

Johnson & WaOliver, Catherine _________3

Johnson & WaMahabal, Valenah _________4

MaristLaCreta, Madison _________5

Johnson & WaRoyal, Alaysia _________6

MansfieldRobicheaux, Makayla _________7

Holy FamilyJones, Ocelia _________8

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Delaware TCDesenchak, Amanda _________1

MisericordiaGerhart, Kendall _________2

American IntOfodile, Deborah _________3

Queens (N.Y.Galloway, Kierstin _________4

Delaware StaVaughan, Nia _________5

MansfieldLemus, Sandra _________6

Delaware StaRogers, Amaris _________7

Event  5   Women 1600 Meter Race Walk

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
HoodNoy, Aylene _________1

St. Thomas ADurcan, Ciara _________2

MansfieldColon, Angelina _________3

MaristPellegrino, Kyra _________4
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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Event  6   Men 3000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Monroe UniveMkabela, Banele _________1

FordhamReidy, Sean _________2

Brockport StKlinger, Patrick _________3

Brockport StAlekson, Charlie _________4

WagnerRyan, Michael _________5

Monroe UniveZiqubu, Nkanyezi _________6

FordhamDuchesne, Bradford _________7

Stony BrookGreen, Ethan _________8

Rutgers-CamdDinerman, Jacob _________9

Greater PascBurn, Duke _________10

FordhamSanchez, Rodolfo _________11

Stony BrookHawkes, Michael _________12

Brockport StZavala, Jonathan _________13

Stony BrookGartner, Henry _________14

Section   2 of  4   Finals
ArcadiaCovage, Jacob _________1

FordhamMihret, Tadael _________2

Stony BrookLiebowitz, Brian _________3

Garden StateNewman, Jacob _________4

FordhamMcCabe, Matt _________5

MaristPerry, Tyler _________6

Delaware StaDrazan, Marian _________7

MaristBuchakjian, Raffi _________8

FordhamGrabarz, Nicolas _________9

ArcadiaBlyth, Brendan _________10

MisericordiaBricker, Thomas _________11

Stony BrookTardugno, Nick _________12

Unattached-HThibaudeau, Ryan _________13

UnattachedForrester, Dylan _________14

Section   3 of  4   Finals
MisericordiaWeber, Ryan _________1

MisericordiaShulman, Ryan _________2

Queens (N.Y.Ray, John _________3

Delaware StaDrew, Jonathan _________4

St. Mary's (Hogue, Pierson _________5

FDUZeleke, Kidus _________6

Garden StateShah, Nikhi _________7

FelicianChinchilla, Daniel _________8

FDUAbreu, Luis _________9

Garden StateHeller, Louden _________10

Holy FamilyMcGerry, Mike _________11

MisericordiaComerford, Colin _________12

MansfieldSimpson, Derek _________13

St. Thomas APolisena, James _________14

UnattachedTlatelpa, Jaime _________15

Section   4 of  4   Finals
P.R.-CarolinPizarro, Chantiel _________1

P.R.-CarolinRodriguez, Jeriel _________2

Rutgers-CamdChaj, Angel _________3

Holy FamilyLucien, Thelonius _________4

Queens (N.Y.Palacios, Robert _________5

Staten IslanMohamed, Adam _________6

St. Mary's (Swisdak, Owen _________7

Delaware TCSimonini, Sean _________8

Delaware StaWaweru, Mugo _________9

MisericordiaScialabba, Rory _________10

St. Thomas ACiuffo, John _________11

St. Mary's (Harbourt, Patton _________12

Rutgers-NewaGonzales Delgado, Carlos _________13

FelicianOrmilon, Joshua _________14

Essex CCOyodele, Ayotunde _________15

Event  7   Women 3000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
MisericordiaGallagher, Grace _________1

Stony BrookGuzman, Amelie _________2

Garden StateMcClarnon, Brielle _________3

FordhamGotzman, Meredith _________4

MaristRadjenovic, Julia _________5

UnattachedGordley, Micah _________6

Shore AthletDyke, Kerry _________7

Stony BrookGarcia, Alejandra _________8

FordhamViscon, Sofie _________9

FordhamSmith, Alexis _________10

FordhamZahaykevich, Sarah _________11

FordhamKenny, Grace _________12

FordhamOliva, Sophia _________13

Stony BrookGatto, Miranda _________14

WagnerFerretti, Rylee _________15

WagnerComerford, Giavanna _________16

MaristPellegrino, Kyra _________17

New Jersey CAponte, Jezena _________18
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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  7   Women 3000 Meter Run)
Brockport StVizcaino, Mia _________1

St. Mary's (Mitchell, Ella _________2

Brockport StBasco, Sierra _________3

Delaware TCPollock, Lauren _________4

P.R.-CarolinSilva, Kamila _________5

Delaware StaGibson, Leilani _________6

Johnson & WaLombardi, Marissa _________7

Johnson & WaBorduin, Allison _________8

Holy FamilyMcNamee, Emma _________9

Johnson & WaAndresen, Maddy _________10

Rutgers-NewaMarckres, Morgan _________11

Johnson & WaGoshert, Avery _________12

FelicianDelapaz, Cynthia _________13

FelicianMargotta, Crystal _________14

P.R.-CarolinRivera, Marieliz _________15

Holy FamilyCowden, Ava _________16

Queens (N.Y.Leong, Joy _________17

Delaware StaTravis, Sabreeya _________18

FDUMichel, Isabel _________19

Event  8   Men 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
AAmerican Int _________1

AFelician _________2

ARutgers-Camd _________3

AP.R.-Carolin _________4

AQueens (N.Y. _________5

AHoly Family _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
ANova Elite T _________1

CFelician _________2

ABowie State _________3

BFelician _________4

ADelaware Sta _________5

ANew Jersey C _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
AQueensboroug _________1

ALehman _________2

ASt. Mary's ( _________3

ARutgers-Newa _________4

BP.R.-Carolin _________5

AArcadia _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
AMansfield _________4

AEssex CC _________5

BQueensboroug _________6

Event  9   Women 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ANew Jersey C _________1

ASt. Thomas A _________2

AHoly Family _________3

AP.R.-Carolin _________4

ADelaware Sta _________5

AFelician _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ALehman _________1

ADelaware TC _________2

ARutgers-Camd _________3

AQueensboroug _________4

AArcadia _________5

BP.R.-Carolin _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AMarist _________2

AMansfield _________3

BJohnson & Wa _________4

AJohnson & Wa _________5

BMarist _________6

Event  10   Men 500 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Delaware StaSims Jr, Alonzo _________1

FordhamFreeman, Sam _________2

MaristTrocolar, Ryan _________3

Holy FamilySongor, Alexson _________4

Monroe UniveSanneh, Modou _________5

Essex CCGuerrah, Mehdi _________6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Rutgers-NewaMark, Andrew _________1

FordhamSimhony, Yariv _________2

WagnerSan Juan, Ignacio _________3

Essex CCAlexander, Chazz _________4

Holy FamilyHackshaw, Jonathan _________5

MaristLogan, Joseph _________6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
St. Mary's (Tindal, Ty _________1

Queens (N.Y.Eweka, Justin _________2

LafayetteBarban, Zach _________3

WagnerRodney, Dante _________4

MaristAnderson, Jacob _________5

Holy FamilyWesley, Tyler _________6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Unattached-HBrent, Larry _________1

Queens (N.Y.Samoleski, Edward _________2

Garden StateBembridge, Devon _________3

Bowie StateGeron, Aidan _________4

FordhamBauman, Anan _________5

Essex CCBarton, Daniel _________6
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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Section   5 of  8   Finals...(Event  10   Men 500 Meter Dash)
St. Mary's (Robey, Jake _________1

Garden StateLiggins, Miles _________2

St. Mary's (Fitzgerald, Collin _________3

MansfieldNeal, Seth _________4

Unattached-HLee-Goodman, Jevon _________5

FelicianElkholy, Amir _________6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
St. Mary's (Etzler, Ronald _________1

St. Mary's (Howell, Jonathan _________2

St. Thomas AForsyth, Ian _________3

MisericordiaGroff, Bryant _________4

FelicianKennedy, Robert _________5

P.R.-CarolinSoto, Denzel _________6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Cptc - TrackGermain, Schnyder _________1

Essex CCFrench, Raymond _________2

American IntEl Fahim, Ayoub _________3

LehmanIgbodudu, Isaac _________4

American IntEdokpa, Anthony _________5

American IntLisoma, Joel _________6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
MansfieldKupsky, Greysen _________4

MansfieldDoughty, Jackson _________5

Holy FamilySt. Martin, Brandon _________6

Event  11   Women 500 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
FelicianFitzpatrick, Imani _________1

LafayetteMalone, Elena _________2

WagnerOlah, Angelina _________3

WagnerOkafor, Angel _________4

Monroe UniveJones, kaliyah _________5

Delaware StaJohnson, Merasia _________6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
UnattachedKolbe, Abigail _________1

Stony BrookSimonetti, Olivia _________2

MaristMilojevic, Isabella _________3

Holy FamilyHarper, Maya _________4

LafayettePappas, Katherine _________5

Delaware StaOkwudibonye, Chidubem (Miriam) _________6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
MaristBeebe, Kate _________1

Holy FamilyJones, Jade _________2

FelicianNoonan, Anne _________3

MaristKropo, Julia _________4

St. Mary's (Arizzi, Avery _________5

St. Mary's (Cotton, Mi'Leah _________6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Stony BrookGasparis, Paulina _________1

Stony BrookPesnell, Nicola _________2

Bowie StateFaulk, Mylah _________3

Holy FamilyAnyika, Lesedi _________4

Holy FamilyHayden, Paris _________5

Essex CCMorgan, Aaliyaha _________6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
St. Mary's (Akinsanya, Oluwadamilola _________1

Stony BrookSamuelson, Julia _________2

Holy FamilyPeterson, Jada _________3

Delaware StaTaliaferro, Ansolei _________4

Monroe UniveJohnson, Julihanna _________5

MisericordiaDoyle, Cara _________6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
FDURichardson, Amiaya _________1

MansfieldAllen, Marissa _________2

ArcadiaSube, Gianna _________3

FelicianVieira, Kaitlyn _________4

FelicianMarut, Alicja _________5

St. Mary's (Tolson, Chloe _________6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Delaware TCGrubb, Aine _________2

Delaware StaMilstead, Malya _________3

FDUReyes, Briana _________4

FDUSmith, Kayla _________5

St. Mary's (Honeycutt, Hazel _________6

Event  12   Men 1 Mile Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Stony BrookBurfeind, Thomas _________1

Delaware StaSmith, Devin _________2

Delaware StaDrazan, Marian _________3

Brockport StKillip, Sean _________4

Monroe UniveMbatha, Siyabonga _________5

WagnerHubert, Michael _________6

Delaware StaCain, Ian _________7

Brockport StSmith, Jared _________8

FordhamRohde, Lucas _________9

Rutgers-CamdDinerman, Jacob _________10

FordhamBorchers, Ben _________11

Stony BrookHesler, Ryan _________12

Monroe UniveBure, Tinashe _________13
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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  12   Men 1 Mile Run)
MaristUshchak, Alexander _________1

Stony BrookManeri, Luca _________2

FordhamCroke, Darren _________3

MaristChamberlain, Miles _________4

Brockport StKerr, Connor _________5

Garden StateCordova, Bryant _________6

Shore AthletSpector, Kyle _________7

Stony BrookBurke, Finn _________8

MaristFerreri, Matthew _________9

Stony BrookDearie, Sean _________10

Stony BrookAbeln, Paul _________11

MisericordiaRhinehart, Trey _________12

UnattachedForrester, Dylan _________13

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Staten IslanStephenson, Wayne _________1

Holy FamilyLucien, Thelonius _________2

Garden StateThomassen, Tyler _________3

MisericordiaMcKenna, Tavian _________4

ArcadiaWilliamson, Ben _________5

Garden StateWeissman, Tyler _________6

FDUEhrlicher, Trevor _________7

Delaware StaKeller, Da'Shawn _________8

HunterBadier, Melvil _________9

MaristWilson, Sean _________10

HunterKaplan, Leonardo _________11

Garden StateLetko, Edward _________12

WagnerRahn, Jackson _________13

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Queens (N.Y.Daniels, Kyle _________1

MisericordiaBrady, William _________2

HunterZhu, Hengzhi _________3

MisericordiaO'Keefe, Daniel _________4

Queens (N.Y.Mazreku, Musa _________5

MisericordiaAmato, Owen _________6

Rutgers-NewaOlivero, Wascar _________7

Delaware TCPawlik, Evan _________8

FelicianDubios, Patrick _________9

Delaware TCAnna, Nik _________10

New Jersey CSaunders, Jeremiah _________11

Staten IslanAmato, Matthew _________12

MisericordiaJeffrey, Rahsaun _________13

Section   5 of  5   Finals
MansfieldWelch, Nathaniel _________1

Delaware TCPalermo, Giovanni _________2

Delaware TCDonnelly, Cole _________3

QueensborougPirovolikos, Nickolas _________4

Bowie StateCarter, Malik _________5

St. Mary's (Carberry, Blake _________6

MansfieldShedden, Noah _________7

American IntMalloy, Peyton _________8

Unattached-HMcMillen, Brandon _________9

Staten IslanAstudillo, Pedro _________10

Delaware TCTrageser, Liam _________11

QueensborougRuiz, Isaac _________12

Delaware TCColavito, Michael _________13

Staten IslanRampadarathsing, Shawn _________14

Event  13   Women 1 Mile Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Brockport StDegan, Ethne _________1

MisericordiaMorningstar, Grace _________2

WagnerSzambel, Elizabeth _________3

FordhamMcCann, Megan _________4

FordhamBirimac, Katarina _________5

Bella N MotiDecker, Courtney _________6

LafayetteCochrane, Chelsey _________7

FordhamSears, Brenna _________8

Monroe UniveHarvey, Attoya _________9

MaristO'Brien, Parker _________10

Garden StateScali, Alicia _________11

Brockport StWilson, Julianne _________12

Stony BrookCirrito, Danielle _________13

Section   2 of  4   Finals
MisericordiaCurry, Sydney _________1

Stony BrookOak, Abigail _________2

FordhamHouse, Marisa _________3

MansfieldClaypool, Carrie _________4

Delaware StaTravis, Sabreeya _________5

MaristZydanowicz, Julia _________6

LafayetteTippin, Sara _________7

St. Mary's (Woroniecki, Macy _________8

Stony BrookMasterson, Jessica _________9

Johnson & WaHaslinger, Lulani _________10

WagnerConnolly, Kate _________11

Stony BrookBarsalow, Logan _________12

Holy FamilyMcNamee, Emma _________13
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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  13   Women 1 Mile Run)
FelicianGonzalez, Marilyn _________1

St. Mary's (Kingsley, Madison _________2

P.R.-CarolinCalderon, Marina _________3

Queens (N.Y.Mow, Rachel _________4

ArcadiaLeister, Tia _________5

HunterKilroy, Peach _________6

FelicianPereira, Kelsey _________7

FelicianThomas, Tahasia _________8

FordhamMoloney, Helen _________9

FordhamMcGroary, Ciara _________10

FelicianNegro, Callie _________11

HunterSuriel, Samantha _________12

WagnerCanova, Gianna _________13

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Delaware TCGoodman, Leah _________1

St. Thomas AFrisbee, Samantha _________2

Nassau CCTabron, Olivia _________3

St. Mary's (Geiger, Elise _________4

P.R.-CarolinMorales, Diana _________5

Delaware StaGibson, Leilani _________6

Holy FamilyDurning, Kaitlyn _________7

Johnson & WaPagano, Lily _________8

Queens (N.Y.Rivera, Andrea _________9

Queens (N.Y.Leong, Joy _________10

Delaware TCBurke, Kaitlyn _________11

Delaware TCPollock, Lauren _________12

Delaware TCMerchant, Claire _________13

Event  14   Men 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  20   Finals
Unattached-HEngland, Nazeer _________1

Unattached-HMoore, Aiden _________2

Brockport StDurski, Michael _________3

Delaware StaSims Jr, Alonzo _________4

WidenerKnowles, Samuel _________5

Sharpe AthleOsayemi, Alexander _________6

Section   2 of  20   Finals
WagnerSingh, Arjanvir _________1

American IntBaker, Justin _________2

American IntBrady, Kevin _________3

FordhamCallaghan, Kevin _________4

Garden StateTabor, Daniel _________5

Speedy worldGado, Habibu _________6

Section   3 of  20   Finals
FordhamLindsay, Nelson _________1

Staten IslanElcock, Steven _________2

Staten IslanDiallo, Ibrahima _________3

Holy FamilyHamilton, J'Kwann _________4

Brockport StGrinion, Ayden _________5

P.R.-CarolinCruz, Eric _________6

Section   4 of  20   Finals
Staten IslanRiley, Karran _________1

FelicianBuffaloe, Amair _________2

FordhamStrain, Dakota _________3

Holy FamilySomoye, Raqeeb _________4

St. Mary's (Haylock, Nick _________5

P.R.-CarolinFebo, Yadiel _________6

Section   5 of  20   Finals
Delaware StaPhillips, Sage _________1

Brockport StSwanson, Jason _________2

KingsboroughSmith, Tarique _________3

FelicianDeJulia, Jake _________4

MaristWashington, Simeon _________5

Garden StateDennison, Jaymes _________6

Section   6 of  20   Finals
Holy FamilyEngle, Peyton _________1

WidenerDavid, Jonathan _________2

Brockport StFerris, Cole _________3

P.R.-CarolinAmaro, Yetzel _________4

American IntRicketts, Mike _________5

P.R.-CarolinMaldonado, Emiliano _________6

Section   7 of  20   Finals
LafayetteMillett, Ilios _________1

Nova Elite TAlston, Kyler _________2

LafayetteCaba, Alexander _________3

Holy FamilyFofana, Ibrahima _________4

Staten IslanDowner, Jeremiah _________5

Stony BrookOnovo, David _________6

Section   8 of  20   Finals
New Jersey CCharles, Pratt _________1

ArcadiaCastelli, Wesley _________2

WagnerLamanna, George _________3

New Jersey CVictor, Gerard _________4

St. Mary's (Wilcox, Henry _________5

St. Mary's (McRae, Moses _________6

Section   9 of  20   Finals
Brockport StMarshall, Brandt _________1

ArcadiaValera, Ramses _________2

Ballistic ReTyler-Dowana, Omari _________3

Brockport StChen, Jeremy _________4

MaristLaBrecque, Weston _________5

FDUGresham, Joshua _________6

Section   10 of  20   Finals
HunterLandheim, Benjamin _________1

ArcadiaSchutz, Matthew _________2

ArcadiaChauhan, Dylan _________3

New Jersey CRamirez, Isaiah _________4

MaristOkoli, Miracle _________5

Holy FamilyScott, Romar _________6
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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Section   11 of  20   Finals...(Event  14   Men 400 Meter Dash)
FDUWise, Tyler _________1

Staten IslanMing, Maxwell _________2

Staten IslanWilliams, Zayden _________3

FelicianPowell, Xavion _________4

WagnerHobbs, Jeremy _________5

WagnerAkinola, David _________6

Section   12 of  20   Finals
FDUJoseph, Dean _________1

MisericordiaKieffer, Stephen _________2

Holy FamilyRex, LaMarc _________3

American IntStevenson, Ben _________4

Nova Elite TKhamani, Chauncey _________5

Queens (N.Y.Gault, Kyle _________6

Section   13 of  20   Finals
Garden StateHaynes, Lawton _________1

Queens (N.Y.Cruz Ladino, Juan _________2

Delaware StaDixon, Donovan _________3

Delaware StaWilson, Dejon _________4

MaristLynch, Christopher _________5

Garden StateSaravanaraj, Krithik _________6

Section   14 of  20   Finals
St. Thomas ALu, Danny _________1

American IntDias, Christopher _________2

FDUCarriculo, Gavin _________3

WagnerAbdelaziz, Omar _________4

Rutgers-NewaAbita, Jason _________5

Garden StateCordova, Bryant _________6

Section   15 of  20   Finals
MisericordiaTorres, Fransisco _________1

FDUSingh, Bikramjit _________2

ArcadiaJohnson, Brady _________3

Unattached-HBrooks-Foster, Roy _________4

Blue PhoenixAllen, Ahmiel _________5

P.R.-CarolinJimenez, Gabriel _________6

Section   16 of  20   Finals
QueensborougAritonang, Nicholas _________1

Delaware TCWasserman, Devan _________2

MisericordiaPolemitis, Yuannis _________3

QueensborougAdinnu, Jude _________4

MisericordiaVacchio, Joseph _________5

MisericordiaBlackwell, Dylan _________6

Section   17 of  20   Finals
LehmanPolo, Jormy _________1

Rutgers-CamdWilson, Benjamin _________2

LehmanLekan Michael, Oludemilade _________3

QueensborougZindoga, Zachary _________4

St. Mary's (Morales, Aaron _________5

QueensborougEgonu, Chukwunonso _________6

Section   18 of  20   Finals
Monroe UniveCarswell, Elijah _________1

Rutgers-CamdEwell, Kristopher _________2

Rutgers-NewaHill, Ta'Sean _________3

Bowie StateAkeh, Benick _________4

Rutgers-CamdBernard, Yoel _________5

LehmanHoward, Charles _________6

Section   19 of  20   Finals
Essex CCTisdale, Keon _________1

Delaware TCSmall, Parker _________2

American IntFitzgerald, Evan _________3

Monroe UniveLee, Douglas _________4

Delaware TCLevine, Ian _________5

LehmanMiller, Quincy _________6

Section   20 of  20   Finals
Bowie StateJacobs, Nathan _________2

Rutgers-CamdBusbee, Antonio _________3

Queens (N.Y.Bazemore, Kyle _________4

Essex CCOyodele, Ayotunde _________5

Bowie StateBoston, Dominic _________6

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
FordhamYarbrough, Alexandria _________1

Essex CCBaker, Kimberly _________2

Sharpe AthleOrtiz, Leila _________3

Stony BrookOmokeni, Oghenenyerovwo _________4

Stony BrookFranks, Kyra _________5

FelicianThomas, Chantoya _________6

Section   2 of  13   Finals
Stony BrookGrable, Camille _________1

Stony BrookRodney, Natalya _________2

FordhamKeehn, Hannah _________3

Stony BrookSt.Juste, Samantha _________4

Garden StateArmour, Marina _________5

FDULowder, Anaya _________6

Section   3 of  13   Finals
P.R.-CarolinCastillo, Doriana _________1

Essex CCFreeman, Shermalee _________2

New Jersey CHenderson, Reyanna _________3

FelicianLewis, Darrian _________4

American IntThomas, Johnelle _________5

Stony BrookMason Rudolph, Jasmine _________6

Section   4 of  13   Finals
MaristMcNamara, Breelyn _________1

WidenerSchultz, Emma _________2

LafayetteBradfield, Lilly _________3

Essex CCOrusede, Paula _________4

ArcadiaSmilovic, Kate _________5

MaristGranados, Stephania _________6
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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Section   5 of  13   Finals...(Event  15   Women 400 Meter Dash)
MaristSchubert, Mackenzie _________1

Holy FamilyBeckett, Kelisa _________2

P.R.-CarolinBrito, Sofia _________3

P.R.-CarolinRodriguez, Adriana _________4

FDUScott, Miracle _________5

Bowie StateEnwereji, Catherine _________6

Section   6 of  13   Finals
Monroe UniveFerguson, Jazmiene _________1

LafayetteConvy, Madeline _________2

Delaware StaSmith, Sydney _________3

Brockport StNeubert, Elaina _________4

FelicianMartinez, Mia _________5

FDUPorter, Meghan _________6

Section   7 of  13   Finals
FDUMiles, Saniyah _________1

Rutgers-CamdMarshall, Sydnie _________2

LafayetteGallo, Julianne _________3

KingsboroughLong, Genesis _________4

New Jersey CSpeights, Asia _________5

FDUFurtick, Taliyah _________6

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Rutgers-CamdBordon, Isabella _________1

Staten IslanKoch, Camryn _________2

MaristFlorio, Nina _________3

WagnerBurney, Jasmine _________4

St. Thomas AValentik, Veronica _________5

St. Thomas ANeil, Emma _________6

Section   9 of  13   Finals
Bella N  MotTotaro, Joan _________1

ArcadiaMalleo, Ninah _________2

ArcadiaCiesla, Karolina _________3

ArcadiaMcGarry, Delaney _________4

MisericordiaGrasso, Mary _________5

MisericordiaGerhart, Kendall _________6

Section   10 of  13   Finals
American IntGarcia, Anna _________1

Queens (N.Y.Salazar, Jennifer _________2

QueensborougHernandez, Kayla _________3

ArcadiaEngler, Jacqueline _________4

Garden StateFlaherty, Orla _________5

Queens (N.Y.Moneus, Moisa _________6

Section   11 of  13   Finals
Delaware TCLomax, Ava _________1

American IntKristjamsdottir, Gabriela _________2

Johnson & WaCharles, Melissa _________3

HunterEL Bezzaoui, Salma _________4

WagnerSayago, Angelina _________5

American IntWidegren, Nicole _________6

Section   12 of  13   Finals
Johnson & WaFerrer-Pacheco, Merari _________1

Bowie StateRodrigues, Tamera-Lee _________2

Johnson & WaO'Brien, Katelyn _________3

LehmanColon, Chloe _________4

LehmanHernandez Cortez, Ariana _________5

Bowie StateSule, Fisayo _________6

Section   13 of  13   Finals
LehmanRaghuthu, Shivani _________4

Johnson & WaMarinez, Ayevah _________5

LehmanAltidor, Garyana _________6

Event  16   Men 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
FDUBarreto, Brandon _________1

Brockport StKressly, Thomas _________2

LafayetteCasey, Titan _________3

Brockport StArbocus, Owen _________4

P.R.-CarolinPerez, Darnell _________5

Brockport StCappellini, Brian _________6

WagnerBoboli, Nigel _________7

LafayettePfisterer, John Paul _________8

FordhamHickey, Aidan _________9

WagnerHinry, Florian _________10

Section   2 of  6   Finals
FDULopez, Chase _________1

Stony BrookDonohue, Thomas _________2

Staten IslanCerda, Josmy _________3

Stony BrookNowak, Walesky _________4

P.R.-CarolinMorales, Dylan _________5

FordhamFrayler, Jake _________6

FDUSchwabik, Liam _________7

American IntStevenson, Ben _________8

Bowie StateGeron, Aidan _________9

LafayetteJohnson, Gabe _________10

Section   3 of  6   Finals
FDUConteh, Ekuyami _________1

P.R.-CarolinSanchez, Eyden _________2

Garden StateMagnone, Nicholas _________3

P.R.-CarolinSanchez, Luis _________4

MaristEberwein, Easton _________5

FordhamBaker, Anderson _________6

FelicianLaine, Leonard _________7

Slay The DraT, Coach _________8

MisericordiaHorn, Nathan _________9

MaristViswanathan, Neel _________10

FelicianReyes, Ezequiel _________11
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2025 Spartan Invitational - 1/10/2025

Ocean Breeze Athletic Facility

Meet Program

Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  16   Men 800 Meter Run)
Garden StateAracena, Giovanny _________1

St. Thomas ARayle, Kaleb _________2

American IntDias, Christopher _________3

MisericordiaKarwacki, Austin _________4

Staten IslanMartin, Kelon _________5

MisericordiaMcKenna, Tavian _________6

Queens (N.Y.Samoleski, Edward _________7

Garden StateBotteon, Ernesto _________8

Queens (N.Y.Ray, John _________9

WestchesterTowle, Max _________10

Delaware TCPawlik, Josh _________11

Garden StateShah, Nikhi _________12

Section   5 of  6   Finals
HunterSullivan, Conor _________1

American IntChoge, Silas _________2

QueensborougPirovolikos, Nickolas _________3

HunterAbarca, Harrison _________4

Queens (N.Y.Mazreku, Musa _________5

St. Thomas APolisena, James _________6

St. Mary's (Webster, Bryce _________7

HunterMartinez, Angel _________8

Delaware TCAks, Dylan _________9

Rutgers-NewaBrar, Sahil _________10

St. Thomas ACiuffo, John _________11

St. Thomas AKoenig, Kyle _________12

Section   6 of  6   Finals
QueensborougRuiz, Isaac _________1

Delaware TCPalermo, Giovanni _________2

LehmanLekan Michael, Oludemilade _________3

Delaware TCMcBreen, Alex _________4

Delaware TCIngwer, Shawn _________5

Bowie StateCooper, Jordan _________6

HunterPatino, Paul _________7

Rutgers-CamdIorio, Gabriel _________8

Rutgers-CamdColon, Yaniel _________9

LehmanIgbodudu, Isaac _________10

Rutgers-CamdSaint Elien, Josiah _________11

QueensborougAdinnu, Jude _________12

Event  17   Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Queens (N.Y.Morrobel, Fatima _________1

Delaware StaJames, Layla _________2

FordhamRoche, Catherine _________3

LafayetteGorman, Jamie _________4

FordhamKeefe, Kathleen _________5

Bella N MotiDecker, Courtney _________6

WagnerCalvo, Magui _________7

LafayetteChevan, Nava _________8

LafayetteLaSasso, Alexa _________9

FelicianCatipay, Catherine _________10

WagnerDziubela, Victoria _________11

Queens (N.Y.Koprowski, Carly _________12

Section   2 of  5   Finals
St. Thomas AMerryman, Zoe _________1

Garden StateSzczubelek, Charlotte _________2

MisericordiaMorningstar, Grace _________3

St. Thomas ADurcan, Ciara _________4

Johnson & WaHaslinger, Lulani _________5

Brockport StPiccolo, Salvatrice _________6

Garden StateHumphreys, Courtney _________7

ArcadiaCurnow, Grace _________8

P.R.-CarolinVelazquez, Sharlim _________9

Delaware StaCauley, Cloe _________10

MaristDriscoll-Gannon, Sydney _________11

Brockport StRamos, Vanessa _________12

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Staten IslanNicotra, Elizabeth _________1

MisericordiaFleschut, Madison _________2

Bella N  MotTotaro, Joan _________3

American IntKaempfe, Lillie _________4

Garden StateDushinka, Erin _________5

Staten IslanGuerriero, Angelina _________6

P.R.-CarolinBrandy, Lilliany _________7

Holy FamilyGreenwood, Kenisha _________8

American IntCherotich, Fransiscah _________9

Garden StateFerreira, Alexandra _________10

ArcadiaWeaver, Maren _________11

Staten IslanJackson, Alexandrea _________12

Section   4 of  5   Finals
HunterCesar, Mikaelle _________1

HunterMiranda, Gabriela _________2

HunterLiu, Melanie _________3

HunterJiang, Irving _________4

ArcadiaHeffernan, Sarah _________5

American IntWidegren, Nicole _________6

St. Thomas AKennedy, Kristen _________7

St. Mary's (Geiger, Elise _________8

ArcadiaMcCue, Taylor _________9

KingsboroughKelly, Amanda _________10

Delaware TCGrubb, Aine _________11

Delaware TCBurke, Kaitlyn _________12

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Delaware StaMilstead, Mila _________1

American IntKristjamsdottir, Gabriela _________2

Johnson & WaFerguson, Piper-Jean _________3

LehmanHernandez Cortez, Ariana _________4

Rutgers-CamdStanard, A'Maya _________5

Delaware TCMorawski, Zoe _________6

MansfieldMoore, Libby _________7

FDUCardona, Gabriela _________8

Staten IslanIslas, Mellanie _________9

LehmanRaghuthu, Shivani _________10

Johnson & WaWebb, Aubrey _________11

HunterElshita, Rawnaa _________12

Bowie StateRodrigues, Tamera-Lee _________13

MaristMaclaren, Rebecca _________14
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Meet Program

Event  18   Men 1000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Monroe UniveMkabela, Banele _________1

FordhamFebles, Matthew _________2

FordhamCorrigan, John _________3

Stony BrookDiaz, Fernando _________4

Stony BrookXerri, Mario _________5

LafayetteMiner, Alec _________6

LafayetteWorrell, Quinn _________7

Monroe UniveMbatha, Siyabonga _________8

Monroe UniveBure, Tinashe _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Holy FamilyMohubebu, Letlotlo _________1

FelicianTauriello, Joshua _________2

FelicianDekoyer, Hayden _________3

Stony BrookMcLoughlin, Collin _________4

Holy FamilyMcGerry, Mike _________5

St. Mary's (Norris, Nate _________6

MansfieldSimpson, Derek _________7

Queens (N.Y.Tirado, Dean _________8

Marty's TCAgnihotri, Yash _________9

St. Thomas AGraham, Colin _________10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Delaware StaGyan, Jeremy _________1

Queens (N.Y.Serringer, Mateo _________2

Delaware TCDonnelly, Cole _________3

Delaware TCAnna, Nik _________4

Delaware TCHealy, John _________5

Delaware TCMcBreen, Alex _________6

Queens (N.Y.Ermilus, Jehu _________7

FelicianPerez, Thomas _________8

Delaware TCVandoni, Sebastiano _________9

Delaware TCSimonini, Sean _________10

Event  19   Women 1000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
WagnerMiller, Peyton _________1

UnattachedKolbe, Abigail _________2

Holy FamilyMcNamee, Emma _________3

FordhamRaimy, Lauren _________4

Stony BrookPazmino, Jade _________5

Brockport StLeo, Emily _________6

Stony BrookGoslar, Shaylen _________7

Monroe UniveGardiner, Tanesia _________8

Delaware StaJames, Layla _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Delaware StaMilstead, Mila _________1

Holy FamilyCowden, Ava _________2

Holy FamilyKakowski, Brooke _________3

Holy FamilyMcneil, Zane _________4

American IntCherotich, Fransiscah _________5

New Jersey CRomero, Yoselyn _________6

American IntKaempfe, Lillie _________7

Queens (N.Y.Rivera, Andrea _________8

MansfieldLytle, Anissa _________9

Essex CCDouglas, Serena _________10

Event  22   Men Distance Medley

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AFordham _________1

BBrockport St _________2

AFelician _________3

AFDU _________4

ABrockport St _________5

AMansfield _________6

AHunter _________7

AStaten Islan _________8

ADelaware Sta _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AQueens (N.Y. _________1

ABowie State _________2

AP.R.-Carolin _________3

ARutgers-Newa _________4

AGreater Pasc _________5

AHoly Family _________6

AEssex CC _________7

ADelaware TC _________8

BStaten Islan _________9

BFDU _________10

ASt. Mary's ( _________11

Event  23   Women Distance Medley

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ABrockport St _________1

ASt. Thomas A _________2

AQueens (N.Y. _________3

ADelaware TC _________4

AFDU _________5

AP.R.-Carolin _________6

AStaten Islan _________7

ADelaware Sta _________8

BBrockport St _________9

AJohnson & Wa _________10

AHunter _________11

AMansfield _________12

ASt. Mary's ( _________13

AFelician _________14

AFordham _________15
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Event  26   Men Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Rutgers-NewaAlvarez, Oscar _________1

MisericordiaSmith, Hunter _________2

Rutgers-CamdCasasola, Daniel _________3

Rutgers-CamdRichardson, Emmanuel _________4

HunterElsherbiny, Hamza _________5

FelicianGabr, Adam _________6

LehmanHoward, Charles _________7

HunterRocha, Cristan _________8

American IntFrancis, Liam _________9

LehmanFagbile, Emmanuel _________10

QueensborougSobers, Kamaly _________11

American IntDarden, Isaiah _________12

HunterBall, Jonathon _________13

ArcadiaRooney, Tyler _________14

Rutgers-NewaChareyre, Azor _________15

St. Mary's (Nkalo, Doel _________16

Staten IslanReynolds, Jamel _________17

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
FelicianMckenna, Cian _________1

HunterLandheim, Benjamin _________2

Delaware StaJames, Devin _________3

St. Thomas ASmith, Dan _________4

American IntJeffries Hazard, Kareem _________5

FelicianGomez, Gabriel _________6

LehmanCruz, Brian _________7

Rutgers-CamdWatson, Dyheim _________8

St. Thomas ARobinson, Tyler _________9

St. Thomas ACajamarca, Christopher _________10

Brockport StDeWilde, Jacob _________11

St. Thomas AVargas, Noely _________12

FelicianRojas, David _________13

New Jersey CJackson, Daniel _________14

ArcadiaLemons, Aaron _________15

Rutgers-CamdPierce, Walter _________16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
FordhamNegrete, Miguel _________1

Delaware StaGyan, Jeremy _________2

FelicianSpruell-Everson, Amir _________3

Brockport StHarbin, Duncan _________4

Staten IslanHric, Dominik _________5

MisericordiaGihr, Stephen _________6

Brockport StWright, Nick _________7

RiderHolliday, Nico _________8

RiderDolson, Justice _________9

ArcadiaBrown, Jey _________10

Bowie StateBanajah, Isam _________11

Holy FamilyWalker, Micah _________12

ArcadiaCote, Keaghan _________13

Bowie StateFluellen, Alonzo _________14

LafayetteParadis, Jack _________15

LafayettePirog, Adrian _________16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Brockport StMuscolo, Matt _________1

Brockport StEllsworth, Mitchell _________2

FDUCade, Darien _________3

WagnerMilillo, Christopher _________4

St. Thomas AMena-Jimenez, Emmanual _________5

LafayetteTejada, Ivan _________6

Bowie StateWarner, Jaeden _________7

Delaware StaJohnson, Christopher _________8

WagnerSimms, Franklin _________9

LafayetteDowney, Liam _________10

RiderLawson, Noah _________11

St. Thomas AKopf, Gavin _________12

FelicianSantschi, Uchechukwu _________13

St. Thomas ALenn, Adam _________14

LafayetteWilliams, Niko _________15

Bowie StateJohnson, Ahmad _________16

Event  27   Women Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
MansfieldBrown, Zalayna _________1

Staten IslanMitchell, Mary-Lee _________2

Johnson & WaMccarthy, Molly _________3

LehmanKonate, Mariam _________4

Johnson & WaRendock, Abigail _________5

Holy FamilySutton, JaTera _________6

HunterElshita, Rawnaa _________7

St. Mary's (Satz, Jessica _________8

St. Mary's (Sosa, Selina _________9

MansfieldWood, Blaze _________10

MaristBorselle, Jenna _________11

Rutgers-CamdCabanas Montero, Mya _________12

Delaware StaSmith, Aniyah _________13

MaristMurphy, Grace _________14

Rutgers-NewaAkiri, Fejiro _________15

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
ArcadiaKujawa, Karissa _________1

Brockport StHotchkiss, Cora _________2

St. Mary's (Bruno, Fladaina _________3

Staten IslanMarshall, Tacia _________4

American IntFong, Ella _________5

American IntToure, Rebecca _________6

MisericordiaGronau, Brooke _________7

St. Thomas AJimenez, Dayna _________8

New Jersey CPelaez, Lucy _________9

Johnson & WaEttiene, Jade _________10

LehmanRojas Mesa, Elainne _________11

Johnson & WaJackson, Cynya _________12

HunterMurray, Taelyn _________13

Unattached-HJackson, Brianna _________14
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Flight   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  27   Women Shot Put)
LafayetteCacciacarne, Anna _________1

ArcadiaRobinson, Seanna _________2

ArcadiaHenritzy, Ella _________3

Staten IslanThompson, Ava _________4

RiderBluford, Maylisa _________5

Brockport StCrowley, Rhian _________6

New Jersey CAnson, Shyanne _________7

FelicianRojas, Daliana _________8

FelicianHartman, Valerie _________9

Delaware StaPelle, Amber _________10

Johnson & WaNicholson, Lena _________11

Rutgers-CamdHill, Francis _________12

Queens (N.Y.McMath, Madelyn _________13

Johnson & WaSanders, Erika _________14

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
LafayetteDeBolt, Kristin _________1

RiderAymil, Melissa _________2

Bowie StateMcGirt, Jazmyne _________3

RiderFries, Kristen _________4

American IntMayhew, Serenity _________5

Brockport StKirkpatrick, Madison _________6

Rutgers-CamdWilson, Deonte _________7

FelicianLopez, Ana _________8

Bowie StateEarly, Na'Shae _________9

LafayetteWilliams, Cheyla _________10

FelicianSymister, Trinyce _________11

Staten IslanPointer, Skylar _________12

St. Thomas AKrause, Alexis _________13

FordhamSaintigene, Tanicha _________14

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
ArcadiaBaxter, Donya _________1

FelicianEllerbe, Destiny _________2

St. Mary's (Zukley, Jillian _________3

FDUCoulibaly, Tata _________4

Delaware StaHickman, Kirja _________5

Rutgers-NewaAuguste, Shanil _________6

Bowie StateKamara, Yassine _________7

Brockport StDees, Trinity _________8

FelicianFields, Destiny _________9

FDUJohnson, Ella _________10

WidenerRobinson, Kayla _________11

FordhamCooley, Sarah _________12

Brockport StChandler, Katrina _________13

FDUWiltshire, Nilaja _________14

Event  28   Men Weight Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Rutgers-NewaAlvarez, Oscar _________1

LehmanFagbile, Emmanuel _________2

American IntFrancis, Liam _________3

HunterBall, Jonathon _________4

Bowie StateLewis, Leandre _________5

Unattached-HOkafor, Eloka _________6

St. Mary's (Nkalo, Doel _________7

HunterRocha, Cristan _________8

Brockport StWright, Nick _________9

Rutgers-CamdCasasola, Daniel _________10

Rutgers-NewaChareyre, Azor _________11

Staten IslanLau, Stephen _________12

Rutgers-CamdRichardson, Emmanuel _________13

ArcadiaCote, Keaghan _________14

American IntDarden, Isaiah _________15

LehmanHoward, Charles _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
St. Thomas ASmith, Dan _________1

Staten IslanHric, Dominik _________2

St. Thomas AVargas, Noely _________3

Brockport StHarbin, Duncan _________4

Brockport StEllsworth, Mitchell _________5

LafayetteParadis, Jack _________6

RiderHolliday, Nico _________7

Bowie StateFluellen, Alonzo _________8

Rutgers-CamdWatson, Dyheim _________9

LafayetteDowney, Liam _________10

St. Thomas AKopf, Gavin _________11

RiderDolson, Justice _________12

New Jersey CClark, Sirell _________13

FelicianSpruell-Everson, Amir _________14

FDUCade, Darien _________15

FelicianRojas, David _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
MisericordiaGihr, Stephen _________1

LafayettePetry, Javin _________2

Brockport StDeWilde, Jacob _________3

St. Thomas ARobinson, Tyler _________4

Brockport StMuscolo, Matt _________5

WagnerPocesta, Adrian _________6

St. Thomas ALenn, Adam _________7

Delaware StaJohnson, Christopher _________8

Holy FamilyWalker, Micah _________9

St. Thomas ACajamarca, Christopher _________10

Delaware StaJames, Devin _________11

LafayetteGoogel, Jared _________12

LafayetteTejada, Ivan _________13

American IntJeffries Hazard, Kareem _________14

St. Thomas AMena-Jimenez, Emmanual _________15

WagnerMilillo, Christopher _________16
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Event  29   Women Weight Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Bowie StateYangue, Belvia Ann _________1

Rutgers-NewaAkiri, Fejiro _________2

New Jersey CPelaez, Lucy _________3

Rutgers-CamdCabanas Montero, Mya _________4

Johnson & WaRendock, Abigail _________5

Holy FamilySutton, JaTera _________6

St. Mary's (Sosa, Selina _________7

St. Mary's (Satz, Jessica _________8

MansfieldWood, Blaze _________9

Staten IslanMitchell, Mary-Lee _________10

LehmanRojas Mesa, Elainne _________11

Johnson & WaObike, Chidera _________12

Rutgers-CamdWilson, Deonte _________13

Delaware StaSmith, Aniyah _________14

St. Mary's (Smith, Rocksann _________15

Unattached-HJackson, Brianna _________16

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
RiderBluford, Maylisa _________1

ArcadiaKujawa, Karissa _________2

St. Thomas AJimenez, Dayna _________3

St. Mary's (Zukley, Jillian _________4

St. Mary's (Bruno, Fladaina _________5

FelicianRojas, Daliana _________6

Johnson & WaMccarthy, Molly _________7

New Jersey CTahmazian, Evelyn _________8

Staten IslanMarshall, Tacia _________9

HunterElshita, Rawnaa _________10

RiderFries, Kristen _________11

Brockport StKirkpatrick, Madison _________12

FDUJohnson, Ella _________13

MisericordiaBochicchio, Izabella _________14

Johnson & WaWilliams, De'naya _________15

New Jersey CAnson, Shyanne _________16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Johnson & WaEttiene, Jade _________1

LafayetteCacciacarne, Anna _________2

LafayetteDeBolt, Kristin _________3

LafayetteKrumwiede, Zoe _________4

RiderAshu, Maya _________5

Johnson & WaSanders, Erika _________6

American IntToure, Rebecca _________7

St. Thomas AKrause, Alexis _________8

Bowie StateEarly, Na'Shae _________9

FelicianFields, Destiny _________10

FelicianHartman, Valerie _________11

American IntMayhew, Serenity _________12

Brockport StCrowley, Rhian _________13

RiderElsayed, Kyleigh _________14

Brockport StHotchkiss, Cora _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Brockport StDees, Trinity _________1

Staten IslanPointer, Skylar _________2

FDUWiltshire, Nilaja _________3

LafayetteWilliams, Cheyla _________4

Rutgers-NewaAuguste, Shanil _________5

FelicianEllerbe, Destiny _________6

Staten IslanThompson, Ava _________7

RiderAymil, Melissa _________8

Brockport StChandler, Katrina _________9

UnattachedMaher, Victoria _________10

WagnerRodriquez, Dayana _________11

Delaware StaPelle, Amber _________12

FDUCoulibaly, Tata _________13

LafayetteO'Leary, Erin _________14

FordhamCooley, Sarah _________15

Event  30   Men Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Monroe UniveUpsher, Elijah _________1

ArcadiaGwitira, Eddie _________2

ArcadiaWarren, Steve _________3

HunterKumi, Solomon _________4

MisericordiaHill, Iverson _________5

Monroe UniveMchardy, Micah _________6

American IntWright, ToRae _________7

Bowie StateWashington, Bailey _________8

New Jersey CMaldonado, Steven _________9

Monroe UniveLee, Douglas _________10

New Jersey CBalisage, Kenny _________11

Bowie StateAnderson, Corey _________12

Holy FamilyJallah, Ernest _________13

QueensborougRuiz, Isaac _________14

Queens (N.Y.Frazier, John _________15

FelicianPeleaz, Renzo _________16

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
FelicianClarke, Kymani _________1

Bowie StatePittman, Koran _________2

LafayetteCurtin, Quinn _________3

UnattachedBertini, Massimo _________4

UnattachedSmith, Charles _________5

LafayetteSawian, Liam _________6

St. Thomas AAlvarado, Prince _________7

WagnerDarboe, Lasana _________8

Holy FamilyDavenport, Isaiah _________9

Brockport StCurtis, Adam _________10

Monroe UniveBennett, Joel _________11

UnattachedMochizuki, Yoshio _________12

LafayetteCook, J.T. _________13

Queens (N.Y.Sow, Zackaria _________14

Staten IslanDowner, Jeremiah _________15
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  30   Men Long Jump)
Holy FamilyRobertson, Ernest _________1

Unattached-HEgudu, Pedro _________2

American IntO'Neal, Malachi _________3

FDUKersey, Jashad _________4

Brockport StDicks, Collin _________5

Rutgers-NewaMuyingo, Zachariah _________6

Vermont ElitMcMahon, Aiden _________7

Garden StateDickson, Kyle _________8

Brockport StBobbitt, Dennis _________9

Queens (N.Y.Griffiths, Hakeem _________10

ArcadiaPines Elliott, Masai _________11

Unattached-HBuyondo, Isaac _________12

New Jersey CCharles, Pratt _________13

P.R.-CarolinDiaz, Yobed _________14

Brockport StRoberts, Bryce _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
ArcadiaBrown, Jey _________1

Garden StateLau, Jason _________2

St. Thomas AMaxwell, Leelan _________3

Holy FamilyBowen, Javon _________4

Holy FamilyStroud, Desi _________5

St. Thomas ABennermon, Jayden _________6

FDUMcNair Jr., Antoine _________7

WagnerBrown, Khalid _________8

WagnerMason, Jack _________9

MisericordiaBrunelle, Matthieu _________10

Brockport StNix, Howard _________11

FDULarosiliere, Jordan _________12

FelicianJones, Devin _________13

Next Level AClarke-Wells, Deyshawn _________14

ArcadiaDaniels, Miles _________15

Event  31   Women Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
FordhamChlorou, Ileana _________1

Johnson & WaWeldin, Olivia _________2

ArcadiaJones, Emma Mae _________3

LehmanCorley, Colby _________4

Holy FamilyGreenwood, Kenisha _________5

Johnson & WaDunkerton, Lillian _________6

LehmanEmanuel-Tyler, Amariah _________7

LafayetteWhite, Brea _________8

Johnson & WaMahabal, Valenah _________9

Rutgers-NewaTaylor, Leilani _________10

Monroe UniveClarke, Aleisha _________11

Bowie StateCampbell, Shakila _________12

Holy FamilyMims, Genesys _________13

St. Mary's (Solomon, Cleopatra _________14

Johnson & WaMigre, Catherine _________15

Johnson & WaHicks, Sheriyah _________16

WagnerMaxwell, Madison _________17

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
MisericordiaConti, Abigail _________1

MisericordiaDavis, Xiahna _________2

Bowie StateMedley, Anijah _________3

Next Level AMcDuffie, Maya _________4

HunterLi, Becky _________5

FelicianReid, Akera _________6

St. Mary's (Rivers, Chay'La _________7

Holy FamilyMorgan, Ghynaia _________8

St. Thomas AGysin, Nicole _________9

MisericordiaAaron, Megan _________10

ArcadiaSchott, Olivia _________11

P.R.-CarolinRivera, Paola _________12

HunterMurray, Taelyn _________13

FDUBennett, Iyanna _________14

Stony BrookMensah, Gabriela _________15

LafayetteBrown, Anaya _________16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Delaware TCGreenstein, Lianna _________1

St. Thomas ARider, Alana _________2

FordhamHolbrook, Ashley _________3

ArcadiaKowalski, Isabella _________4

FordhamAlfonsetti-Terry, Anya _________5

RiderMcGuire, Paige _________6

FDUBoyce, Khalia _________7

RiderBurrell, Olyvia _________8

FDUDeRouen, Yakira _________9

LafayetteRudolph, Leah _________10

Delaware StaEdwards, Sumer _________11

Unattached-HBuynum, Rashelle _________12

New Jersey COgina, Tonna _________13

Delaware StaRogers, Amaris _________14

LafayetteNichols, Abbey _________15

ArcadiaFleming, Mia _________16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Holy FamilyTurner, Sydonia _________1

WagnerYabit, Agathe _________2

WagnerPetersen, Mia _________3

Unattached-HSmalls, Minyarn _________4

HunterRisso, Jamie _________5

Delaware StaVirgil, Sanaa _________6

FDUWilliams, Amiyah _________7

Delaware StaVaughan, Nia _________8

FelicianFerguson, Talia _________9

MansfieldZiska, Madison _________10

Brockport StSchramm, Sasha _________11

FDUFurtick, Taliyah _________12

RiderSmith, Lynaisha _________13

Delaware StaWinfield, Mariah _________14

FelicianMoore, Aarysa _________15

Holy FamilyHall, Mikayla _________16
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Event  32   Men Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
FDUMcNair Jr., Antoine _________1

Higher HeighPinckney, Mondeario _________2

American IntLisoma, Joel _________3

Bowie StateWashington, Bailey _________4

American IntO'Neal, Malachi _________5

FelicianClarke, Kymani _________6

FordhamCramer, Luke _________7

FDUMercado, Christian _________8

MisericordiaHill, Iverson _________9

FelicianPeleaz, Renzo _________10

Queens (N.Y.Frazier, John _________11

HunterKumi, Solomon _________12

Bowie StateAnderson, Corey _________13

ArcadiaWarren, Steve _________14

MisericordiaBrunelle, Matthieu _________15

ArcadiaAbreu, Jaden _________16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Holy FamilyRobertson, Ernest _________1

Holy FamilyPierre, Nishorn _________2

RiderBailey, Jaylen _________3

Unattached-HWessah, Teh _________4

Rutgers-NewaMuyingo, Zachariah _________5

Bowie StatePittman, Koran _________6

Holy FamilyStroud, Desi _________7

FDUKersey, Jashad _________8

St. Thomas ABennermon, Jayden _________9

Brockport StBobbitt, Dennis _________10

Unattached-HBuyondo, Isaac _________11

Stony BrookFarinha, Jonathan _________12

American IntWright, ToRae _________13

WidenerMcGraw, Matayo _________14

ArcadiaNonez, Redjee _________15

Brockport StFey, Thomas _________16

Event  33   Women Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
ArcadiaLeTersky, Caeley _________1

MisericordiaPittsman, Elizabeth _________2

MisericordiaDavis, Xiahna _________3

Delaware StaVaughan, Nia _________4

P.R.-CarolinRivera, Paola _________5

FDUBennett, Iyanna _________6

Brockport StSesay, Safia _________7

Staten IslanTavarez, Alexandra _________8

Bowie StateHusbands, Layla _________9

St. Mary's (Smith, Rocksann _________10

HunterLi, Becky _________11

Bowie StateCampbell, Shakila _________12

ArcadiaSchott, Olivia _________13

Bowie StateGavins, Zaniya _________14

MisericordiaConti, Abigail _________15

FDUCruz, Jade _________16

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Delaware StaEdwards, Sumer _________1

Holy FamilyHall, Mikayla _________2

HunterMurray, Taelyn _________3

WagnerYabit, Agathe _________4

RiderMcGuire, Paige _________5

St. Thomas AGysin, Nicole _________6

LafayetteRudolph, Leah _________7

LafayetteBrown, Anaya _________8

FordhamHolbrook, Ashley _________9

MisericordiaAaron, Megan _________10

HunterRisso, Jamie _________11

St. Thomas ARider, Alana _________12

WagnerGontowicz, Victoria _________13

Staten IslanDoyle, Alexis _________14

FDUFurtick, Taliyah _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
FDUBoyce, Khalia _________1

FDUWilliams, Amiyah _________2

Delaware StaVirgil, Sanaa _________3

FelicianCarroll, Jada _________4

Staten IslanWashington, Adonijah _________5

FordhamRuvo, Leia _________6

FordhamManetovic, Alexandra _________7

WidenerRobinson, Kayla _________8

Brockport StSchramm, Sasha _________9

American IntOfodile, Deborah _________10

FDUDeRouen, Yakira _________11

UnattachedNtonga, Marie _________12

Delaware TCGreenstein, Lianna _________13

ArcadiaFleming, Mia _________14

Bowie StateMedley, Anijah _________15
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Event  34   Men Pole Vault

Start at 3.12 up by .15 3.27, 3.42, 3.57, 3.72

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ArcadiaSchutz, Matthew _________1

LafayetteLarson, Jackson _________2

St. Mary's (Kralec, Zachary _________3

WagnerMartinez, Julio _________4

Brockport StGiannini, Gabe _________5

FordhamCroke, Michael _________6

WagnerShockry, Amir _________7

LafayetteGodin, Elliott _________8

Brockport StCrane, Nathan _________9

Delaware StaGyan, Jeremy _________10

FordhamNegrete, Miguel _________11

LafayetteHill, Ben _________12

MaristVargas, Daniel _________13

Delaware StaKamanu, Peter _________14

Brockport StReinhart, Daniel _________15

LafayetteLynett, Jack _________16

MaristBrown, Noah _________17

Brockport StMiller, Tyler _________18

Event  35   Women Pole Vault

Start at 2.75 up by .15 2.75, 2.90, 3.05, 3.20, 3.35, 3.50

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Delaware StaWilley, Kassidy _________1

WagnerCapani, Saranda _________2

WagnerSiracusa, Nicolina _________3

LafayetteO'Mara, Bridget _________4

MisericordiaBrodie, Allyson _________5

WagnerHoban, Aileen _________6

LafayetteAllen, Isabella _________7

Delaware StaBond, Annalise _________8

Brockport StDininny, Kora _________9

FordhamGier, Michaela _________10

Johnson & WaMiller, Samantha _________11

Johnson & WaCharles, Melissa _________12

Brockport StSwyers, Isabel _________13

LafayetteGreeley, Julia _________14

Johnson & WaRodriguez, Kayla _________15

Johnson & WaVeits, Riley _________16

Brockport StBready, Becca _________17

Event  36   Men High Jump

Start at 1.68 up by .o5 1.68, 1.73, 1.78, 1.83, 1.88, 1.93

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Garden StateDickson, Kyle _________1

MisericordiaHalstead, Jayden _________2

Holy FamilyPierre, Nishorn _________3

Brockport StMiller, Tyler _________4

Holy FamilySalay, Skyler _________5

FDUAdams, Tra'San _________6

New Jersey CBalisage, Kenny _________7

Rutgers-CamdPierce, Walter _________8

HunterKumi, Solomon _________9

Holy FamilySample, Theophilus _________10

UnattachedWilliams, Elijah _________11

St. Thomas ABennermon, Jayden _________12

Bowie StateJackson, Tareik _________13

Brockport StChau, Cardin _________14

Bowie StateMboup, Fallou _________15

LafayetteLeckie, Kaseme _________16

MisericordiaHill, Iverson _________17

FDUOlulande, Rilwan _________18

RiderWalls, Jace _________19

FDULarosiliere, Jordan _________20

FordhamPomer, George _________21

Holy FamilyDavenport, Isaiah _________22

P.R.-CarolinDiaz, Yobed _________23

Brockport StValentine, Jack _________24

Delaware StaManson, Ja'Mari _________25

FDURuffin, Ethan _________26

FDUEkoko, Jayden _________27

Brockport StGiannini, Gabe _________28

FordhamHernandez- Pend, Marcelino _________29

FelicianConnell, Shane _________30

RiderBailey, Jaylen _________31

WagnerWatkins, Kharlin _________32
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Event  37   Women High Jump

start 1.40 up by .05 1.4, 1.45.1.5,1.55,1.5,1.65,1.7

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ArcadiaAgnew, Sarah _________1

Johnson & WaWeldin, Olivia _________2

Delaware StaMilstead, Malya _________3

FordhamManetovic, Alexandra _________4

FelicianDisla, April _________5

FordhamFujita, Lexi _________6

FordhamArakelian, Zoe _________7

Brockport StLevesque, Michaela _________8

MisericordiaPittsman, Elizabeth _________9

Johnson & WaMiller, Samantha _________10

FelicianMarut, Alicja _________11

WagnerKovach, Ariel _________12

Holy FamilyTurner, Sydonia _________13

Johnson & WaVeits, Riley _________14

New Jersey COgina, Tonna _________15

MisericordiaMoyer, Erica _________16

St. Thomas AValentik, Veronica _________17

HunterRisso, Jamie _________18

FordhamBurton, Allison _________19

St. Thomas ARider, Alana _________20

Johnson & WaMahabal, Valenah _________21

Brockport StPatchen, Tessa _________22

Johnson & WaO'Brien, Katelyn _________23

FDUCruz, Jade _________24

FelicianChiariello, Makayla _________25

St. Thomas AGysin, Nicole _________26

FelicianFerguson, Talia _________27

MaristBallen, Kelly _________28

Stony BrookAhmetaj, Brienna _________29

FordhamAlfonsetti-Terry, Anya _________30

Bowie StateGraham, Zahra _________31

Delaware StaAshamu, Valerie _________32

UnattachedChan, Winter _________33

FordhamRuvo, Leia _________34

Brockport StSchramm, Sasha _________35

RiderBurrell, Olyvia _________36


